
"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS 

4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 35

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 04:19.54OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2005160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2004159087 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004158978 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2003158462 LEODIDI DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

.2 251 04:30.67NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2004165901 ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004162254 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2002155526 PLOUMIDOU DIMITRA NOALEX GIRLS

2003158963 KARASAVVA SOFIA-FOTEINI NOALEX GIRLS

.3 04:48.40D.S.I SPOR KULUBU

200514 SACIDE TAS SIREL DSISPOR GIRLS 13

200515 TULULER BENGISU DSISPOR GIRLS 13

200120 ERGUC MIRAY NUR DSISPOR WOMEN

200416 PAZAR SILA DSISPOR GIRLS 14

.4 936 05:08.59NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2001143715 OUREILIDOU SOFIA NE RODOPIS WOMEN

2005162177 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2005171502 ABATZIDI KYRIAKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2004171437 ADONIADI DESPOINA HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14

.5 255 05:31.23KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS XANTHIS

2004165555 TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

2005173883 TOPTSIDI ANASTASIA KOXANTH GIRLS 13

2002182711 BOITSI PANAGIOTA KOXANTH GIRLS

2004167353 HARISIADOU ALEXANDRA KOXANTH GIRLS 14
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS 

4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - MEN  (50m)

# 36

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 249 03:57.75KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS DRAMAS

2003155461 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS

2003147446 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS

2003147457 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS

2003147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS

.2 726 04:01.24OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2004159086 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

2004159095 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

2003161828 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2003158464 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

.3 251 04:15.10NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2003158967 SERAFEIMIDIS SERAFEIM NOALEX BOYS

2002162231 DRAKIDIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS

2002155636 KOUPARTMAS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS

2003158970 MARGKERITI TZIANKARLO NOALEX BOYS

.4 936 04:27.22NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2003159179 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2002155635 KOUKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2004167715 DALAKOURAS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2005162175 PSALTIS NIKOLAOS APOSTOLOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

.5 04:34.35YESILYURT

20056 UYSAL TUGRUL YESILYURT BOYS 13

20059 CENCEM LUKAS YESILYURT BOYS 13

20048 TARASI EFE YESILYURT BOYS 14

20047 CALISKAN ALAADDIN YESILYURT BOYS 14

.6 04:41.58D.S.I SPOR KULUBU

200321 KARATAY ARDA DSISPOR BOYS

200525 ERSOZ BATUHAN DSISPOR BOYS 13

200423 ATAKISI ATAMERT DSISPOR BOYS 14

200322 AYDOGDU MELIH DSISPOR BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 2 of 4

18.03.2018  12:40



"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS 

4 x 100m MEDLEY RELAY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 34

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 04:49.76OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2005160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2003158462 LEODIDI DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

2004160036 TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004158978 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

.2 251 04:56.31NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2002160528 KAPOULA VASILIKI NOALEX GIRLS

2004162254 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004159175 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2003158963 KARASAVVA SOFIA-FOTEINI NOALEX GIRLS

.3 05:31.11D.S.I SPOR KULUBU

200120 ERGUC MIRAY NUR DSISPOR WOMEN

200515 TULULER BENGISU DSISPOR GIRLS 13

200514 SACIDE TAS SIREL DSISPOR GIRLS 13

200416 PAZAR SILA DSISPOR GIRLS 14

.4 936 06:00.90NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2001143715 OUREILIDOU SOFIA NE RODOPIS WOMEN

2005171502 ABATZIDI KYRIAKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2005162177 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2004171437 ADONIADI DESPOINA HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14

.5 255 06:05.05KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS XANTHIS

2004165555 TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

2005173883 TOPTSIDI ANASTASIA KOXANTH GIRLS 13

2005173884 TOPTSIDI SOFIA KOXANTH GIRLS 13

2004167353 HARISIADOU ALEXANDRA KOXANTH GIRLS 14
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS 

4 x 100m MEDLEY RELAY - MEN  (50m)

# 35

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 04:18.19OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2003158469 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2004159086 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

2003158464 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2004159095 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

.2 251 04:45.80NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2002162231 DRAKIDIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS

2005160984 KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 13

2003158967 SERAFEIMIDIS SERAFEIM NOALEX BOYS

2002155636 KOUPARTMAS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS

.3 05:13.94D.S.I SPOR KULUBU

200322 AYDOGDU MELIH DSISPOR BOYS

200525 ERSOZ BATUHAN DSISPOR BOYS 13

200321 KARATAY ARDA DSISPOR BOYS

200423 ATAKISI ATAMERT DSISPOR BOYS 14

.4 05:17.23YESILYURT

20048 TARASI EFE YESILYURT BOYS 14

20047 CALISKAN ALAADDIN YESILYURT BOYS 14

20056 UYSAL TUGRUL YESILYURT BOYS 13

20059 CENCEM LUKAS YESILYURT BOYS 13

.5 936 05:17.98NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2002155635 KOUKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2005162173 ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2005167709 DONES HRISTOS TAXIARHIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2005167711 PAPASTEFANOU DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13
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